Short Event - Overall Resulis

Position Name
1 Jane Hodgson
2 Chris Near
3 Jim Barrott
4 David Willis
Carl McNally
5 Pilar Near
6 Dominic Franklin
7 Sue Kiveal
8 Stefan Gross
9 Chris Keeling-Roberts
10 Alex Ross
Evelyn Ross
11 John Gomersall
Ben Gomersall
12 Hugh Cotton
Mick Poulter
13 David Lindop
Willie Gibbon
14 Shane Drinkwater
Liz Drinkwater
15 Dick Williams
Dick Pitt
06 March 2005

Club

Saddleworth Runners

Eryri

Saddleworth Runners

Unattatched
Unattached

Eryri

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

Saddleworth Runners

MDOC

DVO

DVO
Saddleworth Runners
Unattatched
Dark Peak

Dark Peak
Penistone FR
Carnethy

Dee

Dee

Sheffield Striders
Access Warriors

Category Route
f ABDHLNMI
m ECKSRG
m50 ECKSR
m45  ICQTP
m
f ABDMQHI
m IQTRK
f40 ECKS
m50 ECKS
m50 ECKRG
m50 ICQF
50
m50  ABDHMI
m
m50  ABDHMI
m50
m45  ELKR
m40
m40  ABDHMI
f40
m50  ABHMID
mb&5

Count:

29

Start
09:40:00

10:04:00
10:12:00

09:51:00
10:00:00
09:37:00
09:59:00
09:30:00
09:49:00
09:56:00
09:48:00
09:33:00
09:46:00
09:50:00

09:42:00

Finish
13:03:00

13:01:00

13:37:00

13:29:00

13:28:00

13:16:00

13:18:00

12:57:00

13:09:00

13:03:00

12:58:00

12:44:00

13:03:00

13:09:00

13:04:00

Time Points

03:23:00

02:57:00

03:25:00

03:38:00

03:28:00

03:39:00

03:19:00

03:27:00

03:20:00

03:07:00

03:10:00

03:11:00

03:17:00

03:19:00

03:22:00
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Position
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Name

Bernice Nixon
Ann Lindop

Angela Leonard

Kevin Edge

Patrick Bonnett
Christobel Heginbotham
Dave Hill

Colin Bishop

Derek Clutterbuck

Mike Sadula

Sid Cobain

Tony Mays

Seb Schmoller

Maggie Robinson
Steve Robinson

Patrick Green

Howard Lane
Peter Parsons

www.saddleworth-runners.co.uk/

06 March 2005

Club

Penistone FR
Penistone FR

Manchester YMCA

Rochdale HB AC

Durham FR

Saddleworth Runners

NWRRC

Saddleworth Runners

Todmorden

Rochdale

Cheshire HR

Totley AC
Totley AC

Denby Dale Travellers
Denby Dale Travellers

Denby Dale Travellers

Ivanhoe Runners
Totley AC

Category Route
50 IMQTPJ
f45
40 ABDHIM
m40  GJQT
m40  ECKJ
40 ABDHI
m55  GJPRTQ

m  GJFIMQTR
m70 ABHD
m55  GJQ
m50  ABI
m55  IMQJF
f45
50  ABD
m50
m60 GK
m50 G
m40

Start
09:57:00

09:44:00

10:10:00

10:06:00

10:02:00

10:08:00

09:35:00

09:53:00

09:43:00

09:36:00

09:38:00

09:32:00

09:34:00

09:52:00

Finish
13:48:00

13:18:00

13:41:00

13:03:00

13:28:00

14:03:00

13:45:00

13:18:00

13:04:00

12:16:00

13:48:00

12:02:00

12:22:00

13:31:00

Time Points
03:51:00

03:34:00

03:31:00

02:57:00

03:26:00

03:55:00

04:10:00

03:25:00

03:21:00

02:40:00

04:10:00

02:30:00

02:48:00

03:39:00
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